
October 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
1,363,094

1 429.70 1,362,378 -716 95 370 0 86 0.15 0.00
2 429.64 1,361,304 -1,074 -79 370 0 92 0.16 0.00
3 429.59 1,360,409 -895 71 372 0 150 0.26 0.00
4 429.54 1,359,515 -894 36 372 0 115 0.20 0.00
5 429.49 1,358,620 -895 39 375 0 115 0.20 0.00
6 429.44 1,357,726 -894 -4 366 0 81 0.14 0.00
7 429.39 1,356,832 -894 81 405 0 127 0.22 0.00
8 429.34 1,355,938 -894 155 508 0 98 0.17 0.00
9 429.23 1,353,973 -1,965 -357 490 0 144 0.25 0.00

10 429.19 1,353,258 -715 139 413 0 86 0.15 0.00
11 429.14 1,352,365 -893 -37 321 0 92 0.16 0.00
12 429.10 1,351,651 -714 77 334 0 103 0.18 0.00
13 429.06 1,350,937 -714 -16 315 0 29 0.05 0.03
14 429.02 1,350,223 -714 1 321 0 40 0.07 0.00
15 429.00 1,349,866 -357 225 330 0 75 0.13 0.00
16 428.92 1,348,438 -1,428 -324 333 0 63 0.11 0.00
17 428.87 1,347,547 -891 -48 338 0 63 0.11 0.00
18 428.77 1,345,763 -1,784 -459 360 0 80 0.14 0.00
19 428.71 1,344,693 -1,070 -11 385 0 143 0.25 0.00
20 428.65 1,343,624 -1,069 0 430 0 109 0.19 0.00
21 428.59 1,342,555 -1,069 3 462 0 80 0.14 0.00
22 428.54 1,341,664 -891 54 434 0 69 0.12 0.00
23 428.47 1,340,417 -1,247 -168 386 0 75 0.13 0.00
24 428.42 1,339,527 -890 -45 341 0 63 0.11 0.00
25 428.41 1,339,349 -178 142 129 0 103 0.18 0.00
26 428.37 1,338,637 -712 -255 52 0 52 0.09 0.00
27 428.36 1,338,459 -178 36 57 0 69 0.12 0.00
28 428.36 1,338,459 0 111 65 0 46 0.08 0.00
29 428.32 1,337,747 -712 -237 76 0 46 0.08 0.25
30 428.27 1,336,857 -890 -302 107 0 40 0.07 0.00
31 428.27 1,336,857 0 155 103 0 52 0.09 0.10

TOTALS -26,237 -922 9,720 0 2,586 4.50 0.38
ACRE-FEET -26,237 -1,829 19,280 0 5,129
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Outlet 19,280

Spill 0
Total 19,280

Precipitation
This month 0.38

October 01, 2024 To date 0.38
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